for the payment of monthly contributions, an amount equal to three (3) times the monthly
contributions of such Employer, as estimatedby the Trustees. At the option of the Trustees, the

Employer shall furnish the Trustees in lieu of any cash deposit a bond in an amount of not ,less
than Five Thousand Dollars ($5,000) , nor more than Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000) or an
amount equal to three -(3) times the monthly contributions of such Employer, as estimate by the

Trustees, whichever is greater, secured by a corporate agency.
, , \ \\ , ,

Section 4.5 Mode ofPayment. All contributions shall be due and payable on the fifteenth,